MANA MANA

HMM	UUU		140	11
THE KC 7820 M	IULLINGER DHN PARTNERSHIP, LP ARYLAND AVE IIS, MD 63105		-	
City/State	•		Office Use Only	
1	N NAME(S) & DOCUMEN			<u> </u>
·	rporation Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>	- 11
2(Coi	poration Name)	(Document #)	200003	9769724
·	poration Name)	(Document #)	-03/0	279901055003
4. <u>(Cor</u>	poration Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>	——————————————————————————————————————
☐ Walk in	Pick up time	- 1	rtified Copy	
☐ Mail out	■ Will wait □ Photo	осору 🗖 Сег	tificate of Status	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS			••
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director	· ·	SECI SECI
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	ent	•	FILE SEP -2 RETARY OF RETA
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			FILED SEP -2 M AHASSEE, FI
Other	Merger		- -	FL COL
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION	7/-		FILED SEP -2 M 9 10 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Annual Report	QUALIFICATIO			
Fictitious Name	Foreign			••
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		·	- ·
	Reinstatement			FF\$\$ \$7.50
	Trademark			FF#87.50 Ca 52.50
	Other			MIC 8 76

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF FLORIDA I BLUE MIST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	The	name	of	this	partnership	shall	be:	FLORIDA	I	BLUE	MIST	LIMITED
PARTNERSI	HIP.											

2.	The name of this	Partnership's initial	registered ag	ent in	the S	State of	of Florid	a is:
Susan K. Turi	ner, 6033 34th Street	W., #56, Bradentor	n, Florida 3420)5.				
	GILLA	nK.Tu	-					
	こししつ ひ	MK. IIX	ne					

Susan K. Turner, Registered Agent
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for
Service of Process)

- 3. The name and mailing address of the general partner is: Lewis H. Stocks, III, Trustee or his successors in trust under the Lewis H. Stocks Revocable Trust Agreement dated October 27, 1993, 3404 Wake Forest Road, Suite 201, Raleigh, North Carolina 27609.
- 4. The business and mailing address of the limited partnership is: 3404 Wake Forest Road, Suite 201, Raleigh, North Carolina 27609.
 - 5. The latest date for Partnership dissolution is: December 31, 2050.
- 6. The effective date of this Certificate of Limited Partnership is the date it is filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

In affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true.

This 24th day of August, 1999.

GENERAL PARTNER:

SEP TILLAHASSET SEP TILLAHAS

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Before me, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of FLORIDA I BLUE MIST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$480.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners as this time totals \$900.

This 24th day of August, 1999.

Further affiant sayeth not.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

GENERAL PARTNER

Lewis H. Stocks, III, Trustee

